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ANNEX A: SAMPLE PACKAGE COMPUTATION

1of2 |

STEP UP

BUYER
INT1
PHI1 B13L30
FRESCO
IMSIDE
45.00 Saii.
6600 SQ.
: Php2,583.217.09
Php25,000.00
Php2,558 217.09
12.0% Php0.00
10.0% Php258.321.71
rrzaresaso
Equity down Payment 20.0% Php543,307.76
less: Equ -ount Phpo.00
e - Php20,000.00
Net Equity Payment Php543,307.74
TERMS (STEP UP) Percentage No. of Months Monthly Equity
[ 508 1 Php1234730
000000000 35.0% 10 Php19.01577
[ 008 10 Php21 73231
non s
Estimated Monthly Amortization
Term interest Rate Factor Rate Amount Income requirement
5 70% 0.01980120 Php44.416.68 Php!35,202.05
10 70% 0.01161085 Fhp26.161.72 Php79.278.55
15 70% 0.00878828 Php20,252.48 Phpé1 37175
20 70% 0.00775299 Php17,449.28 Php§2,937.20

Fixed for five (5] years

Sampile Computation for inferest rale is at 7% fived for five (5] years only

A. Prices are subject lo change without prior notice.

B. Bank Fees rates may vary perbank.

APPUCABLE PROMO/DISCOUNTS

CIRCULAR NO. DESCRIPTION DISCOUNT / PROMO INCLUSION
WCHP-5C-INT-08-01-2022 AUGUST BUYERS' PROIMO FOR INTALIO ESTATES PHASE | AND 2 Php25,000.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
)] 0 Php0.00
(4] Q Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
“Combined Units
Prepared by: Conformed:
SELLER BUYER
Daie: Date
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STANDARD PACKAGE COMPUTATION

BUYER
INT)
PH1 BI3L30
FRESCO
INSIDE
4500 SQM.
6600 SQML
TOTAL SELLING PRICE Php2,583,217.09
5 B TSP Php25.000.00
NET SELLING PRICE Php2,558,217.09
hogrvar ] 20% P00
Msc. Fees 100% Php258.321.71
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE |Php2,814,538.80
20.00% PhpSe3 307,76
less: Promo unt of Uity Php0.00
Php20.000.00
Phps43 30774
Monthly Equity [ 31 |Php17,524.06 |
FULL BALANCE (TCP) [ 80.0% |Php2.253.231.04 |
Term Interest Rate Factor Rate Amount Income Requirement
5 7.0% 0.01980120 Php44.616.68 Php135.202.05
10 7.0% 0.01161085 Php26.1641.92 Php79.278.55
15 7.0% 0.00878828 Php20.252.68 Phpé1,371.75
20 7.0% 0.00775299 Php17.469.28 Php52,937.20
Fixed for five (5] years

Sample Computafion for Inferest rafe is of 7% fixed for five (3] years only
A. Prices are subject fo change without prior notice.
B. Bank Fees rates may vary per bank,

APPLICABLE PROMO/DISCOUNTS

CIRCULAR NO. DESCRIPTION DISCOUNT / PROMO INCLUSION
WCMP-SCINT-08-01-2022 AUGUST BUYERS' PROMO FOR INTALIO ESTATES PHASE 1 AND 2 Php25.000.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 4] Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
*“Combined Units.
Prepared by: Conformed:
SELLER BUYER
Date Date:




DAT

25-Aug22 |

ANNEX A: SAMPLE PACKAGE COMPUTATION

1of2 |

STEP UP

BUYER
INT1
PH1 B12137
FRESCO
IMSIDE
4500 Qi
6600 SQ.
: Php2,583.217.09
Php25,000.00
Php2,558 217.09
12.0% Php0.00
10.0% Php258.321.71
rrzaresaso
Equity down Payment 15.0% Php422,480.82
less: Equ -ount Phpo.00
e - Php20,000.00
Net Equity Payment Php402,480.82
TERMS (STEP UP) Percentage No. of Months Monthly Equity
[ 508 ’ Pho1118002
000000000 35.0% : Php17.608.54
[ 008 s Php20.12404
won  [ensmiern
Estimated Monthly Amortization
Term interest Rate Factor Rate Amount Income requirement
5 7O0% 0.01980120 Php47.405.22 Phpl 43,652.17
10 70% 0.01161085 Fhp27.797.04 Php84,233.46
15 70% 0.00878828 Php21.518.47 Phpé&5.207.48
20 70% 0.00775299 Php18.561.11 Php56.24578

Fixed for five (5] years

Sampile Computation for inferest rale is at 7% fived for five (5] years only

A. Prices are subject lo change without prior notice.

B. Bank Fees rates may vary perbank.

APPUCABLE PROMO/DISCOUNTS

CIRCULAR NO. DESCRIPTION DISCOUNT / PROMO INCLUSION
WCHP-5C-INT-08-01-2022 AUGUST BUYERS' PROIMO FOR INTALIO ESTATES PHASE | AND 2 Php25,000.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
)] 0 Php0.00
(4] Q Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
“Combined Units
Prepared by: Conformed:
SELLER BUYER
Daie: Date




DATE :

25-Aug-22

ANNEX A: SAMPLE PACKAGE COMPUTATION
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STANDARD PACKAGE COMPUTATION

BUYER
INT)
PH1B12137
FRESCO
INSIDE
4500 SQM.
6600 SQML
TOTAL SELLING PRICE Php2,583,217.09
5 B TSP Php25.000.00
NET SELLING PRICE Php2,558,217.09
hogrvar ] 20% P00
Msc. Fees 100% Php258.321.71
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE |Php2,814,538.80
20.00% PhpSe3 307,76
less: Promo unt of Uity Php0.00
Php20.000.00
Phps43 30774
Monthly Equity [ 25 |Php21,732.31 |
FULL BALANCE (TCP) [ 80.0% |Php2.253.231.04 |
Term Interest Rate Factor Rate Amount Income Requirement
5 7.0% 0.01980120 Php44.616.68 Php135.202.05
10 7.0% 0.01161085 Php26.1641.92 Php79.278.55
15 7.0% 0.00878828 Php20.252.68 Phpé1,371.75
20 7.0% 0.00775299 Php17.469.28 Php52,937.20
Fixed for five (5] years

Sample Computafion for Inferest rafe is of 7% fixed for five (3] years only
A. Prices are subject fo change without prior notice.
B. Bank Fees rates may vary per bank,

APPLICABLE PROMO/DISCOUNTS

CIRCULAR NO. DESCRIPTION DISCOUNT / PROMO INCLUSION
WCMP-SCINT-08-01-2022 AUGUST BUYERS' PROMO FOR INTALIO ESTATES PHASE 1 AND 2 Php25.000.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
0 4] Php0.00
0 0 Php0.00
*“Combined Units.
Prepared by: Conformed:
SELLER BUYER
Date Date:
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